MFPN66 SERIES
★
★
★
 Stability and cost efficiency with 10-edge pentagonal inserts.
 Low cutting forces and reduced chattering with a helical cutting edge design.
Tough and reliable dual cutting edge design.
66°Face Mill with High Economical and 10 Cutting Edge Insert for Higher Productivity
D D1 d H W T Z PCD 1 PCD 2
MFPN66050R-4T-M 50 58 22 40 10.4 6.3 4
MFPN66063R-5T-M 63 71 22 40 10.4 6.3 5
MFPN66080R-6T-M 80 88 27 50 12.4 7.0 6
MFPN66100R-7T-M 100 108 32 50 12.4 8.0 7
MFPN66125R-9T-M 125 133 40 63 16.4 9.0 9
MFPN66160R-11T-M 160 168 40 63 16.4 9.0 11
MFPN66200R-13T-M 200 208 60 63 25.7 14.0 13 101.6
MFPN66250R-15T-M 250 258 60 63 25.7 15 101.6
MFPN66315R-17T-M 315 323 60 63 25.7 17 101.6 177.8
Designation
Size(mm) Clamping
Screw
Wrench

100-200
0.06-0.20
0.06-0.15
B125
THN45 SERIES
Enhanced cutting edge for cutting stability and high feed machining
Acute cutter pocket design and inclined screw clamping enables robust clamping
High helical cutting edges for smooth machining double - sided 12 corner insert
★
★
★
.
.
.
D D1 d H W T Z Max.ap
THN45-50R04HN09M22 50 61.4 22 40 10.4 6.3 4 5
THN45-63R06HN09M22 63 74.4 22 40 10.4 6.3 6 5
THN45-80R06HN09M27 80 91.4 27 50 12.4 7.0 6 5
THN45-100R06HN09M32 100 111.4 32 50 14.4 8.0 6 5
THN45-125R08HN09M40 125 136.4 40 63 16.4 9.0 8 5
THN45-160R10HN09M40 160 171.4 40 63 16.4 9.0 10 5
Size(mm)
Designation
Clamping
Screw

TY602
B127
TSON45  SERIES
★
★
★
★
★
SNMU insert offers double-sided, square inserts with eight cutting edges.
Most suitable for a large depth of cut and free cutting inserts with excellent chip control.
ONMU inserts  offers double-sided, octagonal insert with 16 cutting edges - high economy inserts.
Light cutting force due to excellent chip control.
The optimized cutting edge creates barrel- formed chips for easy removal, allowing an operation at higher feed rate.
45°Face Mill Offers Advantage of Using Square, Octagonal Inserts in the Same Pocket
D -1 D -2 D1 -1 D1 - 2 d H1 H2 W T Z
TSON45-50R04S13O05M22 50 52.3 62.5 62 22 40 38.77 10.4 6.3 4
TSON45-63R06S13O05M22 63 65.3 75.5 75 22 40 38.77 10.4 6.3 6
TSON45-80R06S13O05M27 80 82.3 92.5 92 27 50 48.77 12.4 7.0 6
TSON45-100R08S13O05M32 100 102.3 112.5 112 32 50 48.77 14.4 8.0 8
TSON45-125R10S13O05M40 125 127.3 137.5 137 40 63 61.77 16.4 9.0 10
TSON45-160R12S13O05M40 160 162.3 172.5 172 40 63 61.77 16.4 9.0 12
WrenchDesignation
Size（mm） Clamping
Screw
TSO1013 TSOP1305

r B
a
p
m
 S
e
rie
s
B129
TSE45  SERIES
★
★
★
★
D D1 d H W T Z Max.ap
TSE45-50R04SE12M22 50 62.9 22 40 10.4 6.3 4 6.5
TSE45-63R05SE12M22 63 75.9 22 40 10.4 6.3 5 6.5
TSE45-80R06SE12M27 80 92.9 27 50 12.4 7.0 6 6.5
TSE45-100R07SE12M32 100 112.9 32 50 14.4 8.0 7 6.5
TSE45-125R08SE12M40 125 137.9 40 63 16.4 9.0 8 6.5
TSE45-160R10SE12M40 160 172.8 40 63 16.4 9.0 10 6.5
Size(mm)
Designation
Clamping
Screw